
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 
99 

33 

221 

116 

851 

62 

18 

334 

72 

24 

44 

34 

161 

107 

36 

49 

37 

137 

195 

104 

171 

8 

65 

285 

96 

57 

69 

30 

286 

558 

Name 
VIVALDI Nicola 

VIDO Lorenzo 

SALANDRA Raimondo 

CASALI Riccardo 

PROSERPI Andrea 

SCHIANCHI Matthia 

MAZZINI Michael 

GIANNELLI Valerio 

BELTRANI Carlo 

GAMBERINI Roberto 

SCUCCHI Diego 

VECCHI Luca 

PONGHELLINI Matteo 

VULTAGGIO Alessio 

BITTARELLO Paolo 

NATALE (COR) Pierluigi 

PAPOCCIA Fabrizio 

CORTESI Francesco 

DUCA Michelangelo 

BEVEGNI Marco 

SCARAMOZZINO Antonino 

SPURIO Michele 

CROCE James 

MANGLAVITI Saverio 

RICCI Christopher 

NARDI Andrea 

GARBERI Davide 

TERSIGNI Patrizio 

TOSO Rudy 

GIANESE Marco 

Best Tm 
2:00.722 

2:01.447 

2:01.875 

2:02.752 

2:02.952 

2:03.289 

2:04.097 

2:05.020 

2:05.545 

2:06.228 

2:06.305 

2:06.353 

2:06.451 

2:06.955 

2:07.049 

2:07.052 

2:07.063 

2:07.076 

2:07.160 

2:07.201 

2:07.225 

2:07.579 

2:07.607 

2:07.692 

2:08.122 

2:08.570 

2:08.923 

2:08.964 

2:10.841 

2:10.905 

In Lap 
4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

7 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

5 

4 

2 

7 

5 

Diff 

0.725 

1.153 

2.030 

2.230 

2.567 

3.375 

4.298 

4.823 

5.506 

5.583 

5.631 

5.729 

6.233 

6.327 

6.330 

6.341 

6.354 

6.438 

6.479 

6.503 

6.857 

6.885 

6.970 

7.400 

7.848 

8.201 

8.242 

10.119 

10.183 

Gap 

0.725 

0.428 

0.877 

0.200 

0.337 

0.808 

0.923 

0.525 

0.683 

0.077 

0.048 

0.098 

0.504 

0.094 

0.003 

0.011 

0.013 

0.084 

0.041 

0.024 

0.354 

0.028 

0.085 

0.430 

0.448 

0.353 

0.041 

1.877 

0.064 

Laps 
4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

7 

7 

5 

3 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

4 

4 

6 

2 

7 

5 

4 

4 

7 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2025 16:24:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

GULLY RACING 21 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SBK 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:06:16 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2025 16:05 


